
PROTECT YOUR
FIREARMS

FIREARM
PROTECTION PLANFEBRUARY 2021

COMPLETE PARTS 
& LABOR COVERAGE

ANNUAL CLEANING 
& SHIPPING INCLUDED

EARN 5% CASH BACK WITH 
YOUR HARVEST VISA

SKU

999701130

999701131

999701132

999701133

999701134

999701135

RETAIL

$24.99

$44.99

$64.99

$49.99

$89.99

$129.99

GUN PRICE RANGE

-

$300.00

$600.00

-

$300.00

$600.00

$299.99

$599.99

NO LIMIT

$299.99

$599.99

NO LIMIT

DESCRIPTION

REPAIR 1X MAINTENANCE 1YR

REPAIR 1X MAINTENANCE 1YR

REPAIR 1X MAINTENANCE 1YR

REPAIR 1X MAINTENANCE 3YR

REPAIR 1X MAINTENANCE 3YR

REPAIR 1X MAINTENANCE 3YR



TAKE A SECOND TO AMEND 
YOUR PURCHASE WITH A

PROTECTION PLAN

RIFLES

HANDGUNS

SHOTGUNS

WHAT FIREARMS
QUALIFY FOR A PLAN?

SAVES YOU TIME
• Provides fast, quality service

EASE OF SERVICE
• Toll-free customer service line to serve your needs
• Eliminates concerns about finding a reputable  
service center

• National network of factory authorized  
service centers

FLEXIBILITY
• Repair plans may be renewed

SAVES YOU MONEY
• Pays for shipping and annual maintenance
• No deductibles, hidden charges or out-of- 
pocket expenses

• Pays 100% parts and labor

For your repair, maintenance, or shipping  
needs, we offer two easy ways to make  
this happen:

1. Call our toll free number at 1-844-444-RKPP (7577)
2. www.ensureprotect.com/ruralking

For a complete copy of terms & conditions go to:  
www.ensureprotect.com/ruralking


