

COMPLETE PARTS **& LABOR COVERAGE**

ANNUAL CLEANING & SHIPPING INCLUDED

EARN 5% CASH BACK WITH YOUR HARVEST VISA

SKU	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL	GUN PRICE RANGE	
999701130	REPAIR 1X MAINTENANCE 1YR	\$24.99	-	\$299.99
999701131	REPAIR 1X MAINTENANCE 1YR	\$44.99	\$300.00	\$599.99
999701132	REPAIR 1X MAINTENANCE 1YR	\$64.99	\$600.00	NO LIMIT
999701133	REPAIR 1X MAINTENANCE 3YR	\$49.99	-	\$299.99
999701134	REPAIR 1X MAINTENANCE 3YR	\$89.99	\$300.00	\$599.99
999701135	REPAIR 1X MAINTENANCE 3YR	\$129.99	\$600.00	NO LIMIT





Rural King America's Farm and Home Store

PROTECT YOUR FIREARMS









FIREARM PROTECTION PLAN

FEBRUARY 2021

WHAT FIREARMS QUALIFY FOR A PLAN?

YOUR PURCHASE WITH A PROTECTION PLAN







SAVES YOU TIME

Provides fast, quality service

EASE OF SERVICE

- Toll-free customer service line to serve your needs
- Eliminates concerns about finding a reputable service center
- National network of factory authorized service centers

FLEXIBILITY

• Repair plans may be renewed

SAVES YOU MONEY

- Pays for shipping and annual maintenance
- No deductibles, hidden charges or out-ofpocket expenses
- Pays 100% parts and labor

For your repair, maintenance, or shipping needs, we offer two easy ways to make this happen:

- 1. Call our toll free number at 1-844-444-RKPP (7577)
- 2. www.ensureprotect.com/ruralking

For a complete copy of terms & conditions go to: www.ensureprotect.com/ruralking

